YOUR DREAMS. WOVEN TOGETHER.
NEUROVASCULAR LONG SHEATH
FUBUKIFUBUKI® XF XF
Variable Shaft Stiffness
2 3
FUBUKIFUBUKI® XF XF
Distal positioning simplifies the procedure;
the FUBUKI XF atraumatic tip, enhanced distal

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Some materials / graphics were provided by Vascular Perspective – www.vascularperspectives.com. MKT0837 Rev A
Structure & Ordering Information
Product Catalog No. I.D. O.D. Usable Length Coating Length Tip Shape
FUBUKI XF
6Fr Long Sheath
FBKX-8A80DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 80cm 8cm Angle
FBKX-8S80DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 80cm 8cm Straight
FBKX-8A90DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 90cm 8cm Angle
FBKX-8S90DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 90cm 8cm Straight
FBKX-8A100DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 100cm 8cm Angle
FBKX-8S100DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 100cm 8cm Straight
FBKX-8A110DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 110cm 8cm Angle
FBKX-8S110DY 2.28mm / 0.090" 2.70mm / 8Fr 110cm 8cm Straight
FUBUKI XF
Usable Length: 80/90/100/110cm
Coating Length: 8cm
Accessories